X Hsec

Transaction Details: HSBC Holdings PLC

Total number of shares purchased according to trading venues:

Identity code of the

Daily weighted average purchase price

Highest price paid

Lowest price paid

Name of the Issuer Day of the transaction financial instrument | 10tal number of shares purchased of the shares (pence) Venue per share (pence) | per share (pence)
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 GB0005405286 357,950 876.15 LSE 879.30 873.60
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 GB0005405286 18,988 876.37 BXE 878.30 874.30
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 GB0005405286 94,013 876.13 CXE 879.50 874.30
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 GB0005405286 33,163 876.17 TURQUOISE 878.50 874.30
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 GB0005405286 11,460 876.08 AQuis 878.40 874.70

* Rounded to two decimal places Sum: 515,574 876.16 879.50 873.60

Name ot ssuer oy ofthe wansacton | Y SO0 N MNG | 1 er ot s urchasag | D% WENEG veragepuchaseprieof |y, | Hihestorce i | Lowestprice o
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 GB0005405286 1,416,400 92.863372 HKG 93.100000 92.650000
Individual trade detail

Name of the Issuer ‘ Date Time (BST) | dentity code of the Currency Price Quantity bought | Exchange Venue |  Reference number of the transaction
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:34:54 GB0005405286 HKD 93.05 38,000 HKG 5000000364
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:34:54 GB0005405286 HKD 93.05 4,800 HKG 5000000365
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:34:54 GB0005405286 HKD 93.05 10,400 HKG 5000000366
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:38:42 GB0005405286 HKD 92.90 400 HKG 5000000385
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:38:42 GB0005405286 HKD 92.90 400 HKG 5000000386
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:38:53 GB0005405286 HKD 92.90 400 HKG 5000000387
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:39:02 GB0005405286 HKD 92.90 800 HKG 5000000391
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:39:05 GB0005405286 HKD 92.90 800 HKG 5000000393
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:40:14 GB0005405286 HKD 93.00 800 HKG 5000000417
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:40:14 GB0005405286 HKD 93.00 4,000 HKG 5000000418
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:37 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 5,200 HKG 5000000431
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 1,600 HKG 5000000432
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 13,200 HKG 5000000433
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 2,000 HKG 5000000436
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 400 HKG 5000000437
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 4,400 HKG 5000000438
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 400 HKG 5000000439
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 2,400 HKG 5000000441
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 2,000 HKG 5000000444
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 400 HKG 5000000447
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 800 HKG 5000000448
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 6,000 HKG 5000000449
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 6,000 HKG 5000000450
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 6,400 HKG 5000000451
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 1,600 HKG 5000000452
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 2,000 HKG 5000000453
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:41:38 GB0005405286 HKD 92.95 3,200 HKG 5000000454
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:43:20 GB0005405286 HKD 92.90 400 HKG 5000000487
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:43:20 GB0005405286 HKD 92.90 5,200 HKG 5000000488
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:44:05 GB0005405286 HKD 92.90 6,800 HKG 5000000494
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:45:10 GB0005405286 HKD 92.80 9,200 HKG 5000000508
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:45:10 GB0005405286 HKD 92.80 400 HKG 5000000509
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:45:52 GB0005405286 HKD 92.80 400 HKG 5000000532
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:46:05 GB0005405286 HKD 92.80 800 HKG 5000000541
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:46:05 GB0005405286 HKD 92.80 400 HKG 5000000542
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:47:26 GB0005405286 HKD 9275 400 HKG 5000000557
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:47:26 GB0005405286 HKD 9275 9,200 HKG 5000000558
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:47:26 GB0005405286 HKD 9275 2,000 HKG 5000000559
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:49:10 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 1,200 HKG 5000000580
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:49:40 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 1,200 HKG 5000000582
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:49:51 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000584
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:49:53 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 800 HKG 5000000585
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:50:46 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 1,200 HKG 5000000586
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:51:01 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 2,400 HKG 5000000587
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:51:05 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000593
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:51:05 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 1,200 HKG 5000000594
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:51:11 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 1,200 HKG 5000000595
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:51:11 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 1,200 HKG 5000000596
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:51:25 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 1,200 HKG 5000000597
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:51:25 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000598
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:51:25 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000599
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:51:25 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 5,600 HKG 5000000603
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:52:02 GB0005405286 HKD 92.65 5,600 HKG 5000000616
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:52:02 GB0005405286 HKD 92.65 800 HKG 5000000617
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 02:52:12 GB0005405286 HKD 92.65 400 HKG 5000000618
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:11:45 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 2,800 HKG 5000000802
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:11:45 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000803
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:11:45 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 1,200 HKG 5000000804
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:11:45 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000805
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:13:33 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 2,800 HKG 5000000825
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:13:35 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000826
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:14:08 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000830
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:14:13 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 1,600 HKG 5000000831
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:14:18 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 1,200 HKG 5000000832
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:14:39 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 10,000 HKG 5000000833
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:14:43 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 2,400 HKG 5000000834
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:14:43 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000835
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:15:01 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 800 HKG 5000000843
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:15:03 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 2,400 HKG 5000000844
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:15:03 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 2,400 HKG 5000000845
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:15:34 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 1,600 HKG 5000000847
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:15:44 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000848
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:16:36 GB0005405286 HKD 9275 2,000 HKG 5000000852
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:16:43 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000853
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:16:43 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000854
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC 06/06/2025 03:16:43 GB0005405286 HKD 92.70 400 HKG 5000000855
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8,800
8,000
800
5,200
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3,200
1,200
16,800
1,600
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5,600
11,200
14,800
1,924
2021
14
481
394
723
3,005
922
1,229
227
736
947
387
151
706
145
910
1,206
1,166
301
289

252

1,034
2019
132
421
1,200
194
148
223
723
931
2,287
1,848
697
381
184
217
896
1,185
472
1,235
1,416
5,200
2278
400
2,146
3,400
400
8400
9,600
400
400
800
317
539
1,328
1,680
697
738
1,002
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180
1,280
1,403
1,980
1,873
230
348
1123
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10
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12
16
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12
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2,281
331
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784
1,009
413
186
1213
1,454
265
367
1,061
1,103
451
250
307
455
1,536
929

129
129
1,200
923
671
254
380
1536
526
671
850
573
293
708
492
1212
652
560
652
1,005
652
560
741
671
473
1445

2,196
1542
763
935
384
170
1179
170
1179
416
170
1,982
108

170
351
371

1,198

1,544
631
246
182

1,280
643
637

1,496

1,343

1738

2,104
606

1,259

1,259
301
165

1,372
724

1,769
118

1,693
692
888
103

1,952
989
587
468
217
418

1,349

1738
12
899
165
165
165
536
536

CXE
LSE
TURQUOISE
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TURQUOISE
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1,200
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282
282
282
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200
1,552
234
757
975
399
226
341
1,103
144
1217
581
1,446
1,446
1,235
103
600
154
103
205
726
474
508
857
243
1,021
1,200
97
1,400
617

416
514
828

1,730
708
370

1,194

1,141
143

1,284
426

1,284

1,083
688
266

1224
964
152
230
742
957
391
333
252
935
935
968
233
352

1,135

1,464
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1,295
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388

1,254
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1,002
1234
480
1517
1234
1517
354
1,094
1,180
252
16
213
1321
254
1321
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162
921
1,806
968
955

990
102
102
10
102
102

147
147
147
147
671
254
326

1,395

1,403
183

1471
252
873
346
935
293
947
284
499
194
319

1,032

1,295

543
212

968
196
196
196
196
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138

1,200
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329
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252
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414
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274
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875.80
876.20
875.30
87550
87550
875.30
875.30
875.20
875.20
875.20
875.20
875.20
875.20
875.20
875.30
875.00
875.00
875.00
875.40
875.40
875.40
875.40
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
874.90
874.80
874.80
874.90
874.90
874.80
874.70
875.00
875.00
875.00
875.00
875.00
875.00
875.00
874.90
874.60
874.70
874.70
874.70
874.70
875.30
875.20
875.40
875.30
875.40
875.40
875.40
875.30
875.30
875.20
875.00
875.00
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30

935

485
1331
974

1,003

1,034
972
958

1123
348
658
957

801
1,121
909
709
571
680
704
385
1437
251
378
1222
1574
643
1,797
1773
1,695
19
1512
1,105
407
175
209
316
1019
1314
537
460
503
166
1,381
360
1815
1819

935
1,190
325
252
255
347
1,796
1,682

1,782
1,731
2,064
2,281
500
104

TURQUOISE
CXE
LSE

AQuis

TURQUOISE

TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CXE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

TURQUOISE
AQuIs
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE
CXE
LSE
AQuIs
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
TURQUOISE
CXE
CXE
LSE
LSE

EONK22rL9wOv
EONK22rL9wTe
EONK22rLwU2
EONK22rLA2Td
EONK22rLA4SU
2899474118405
2899474118406
2899474120293
EONK225VWOJp
2899474121786
EONK22rLAKbm
43055
EONK225Vw50k
2899474124405
2899474125146
2899474125147
2899474125952
2899474126884
EONK22rLAcaD
EONK22rLAcqF
2899474127532
2899474127533
78364208991
2899474127669
47751
78364209252
2899474127977
EONK22rL AfeK
EONK225Vx9gH
EONK225VxFxq
2899474128609
EONK22rLAiB4
EONK22rLAiBF
EONK22rLAm1r
EONK22rLAm 1w
EONK22rLAm27
EONK22rLAm29
49787
78364210959
2899474130035
EONK22rLAneR
EONK225Vxizq
50446
EONK22rLAq8z
EONK22rLAq9u
EONK22rLAr13
EONK22rLAr15
EONK22rLArEV
EONK22rLArFf
EONK22rL Atdd
EONK22rL Atdv
EONK22rLAtdZ
EONK22rLAte1
EONK22rLAteS
EONK22rLAte?
EONK22rLAteC
2899474132429
EONK22rLAWVh
52621
EONK225VyHM2
EONK225VyHMO
EONK225VyN5p
2899474133598
2899474133602
EONK221LB1Pp
EONK22rLB3SN
2899474134810
2899474134811
EONK22rLB3zi
EONK221LB4AA
EONK22rLB4AG
EONK22rLB4LY.
EONK221LB5J2
EONK221LB5J4.
55924
55925
55926
55927
78364215984
78364215985
78364215986
78364215987
78364215988
78364215989
78364215990
78364215991
78364215992
78364215993
78364215994
78364215995
78364215996
78364215997
78364215998
78364215999
78364216000
78364216001
78364216002
78364216003
78364216004
78364216005
78364216006



HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
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HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC
HSBC HOLDINGS PLC

06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025
06/06/2025

13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:16:30
13:20:12
13:24:45
13:24:45
13:24:49
13:27:25
13:27:25
13:27:25
13:27:25
13:27:25
13:27:43
13:28:45
13:28:45
13:31:49
13:31:49
13:31:49
13:34:48
13:34:48
13:34:53
13:34:53
13:35:33
13:36:12
13:36:12
13:36:12
13:36:12
13:36:12
13:38:08
13:38:08
13:38:08
13:38:08
13:42:57
13:42:57
13:42:57
13:48:05
13:49:45
13:53:28
13:53:50
13:53:50
13:53:50
13:56:04
13:56:04
13:56:04
13:56:04
13:56:04
13:56:04
13:56:05
13:50:38
14:00:07
14:00:09
14:06:22
14:06:22
14:08:02

GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
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GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286
GB0005405286

875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
875.30
874.70
874.70
874.70
874.60
874.30
874.30
874.30
874.30
874.30
874.40
874.40
874.40
876.30
876.30
876.30
876.40
876.40
876.40
876.40
876.20
876.30
876.30
876.30
876.30
876.20
876.00
875.90
875.90
875.80
877.10
877.10
877.10
878.00
877.70
878.10
877.90
877.90
877.90
878.10
878.10
878.10
878.10
878.10
878.10
878.10
878.00
877.50
877.10
879.30
879.30
879.50

1,200
120
106

2,089
522

2,220
514
231
231
961
393

243
1945
1,358
1,358

249

298

100

962

252

252

239

773

996

408

252
2,139
1,193

368
1344

396

510

136
1924
1,669
1,688
1,301

405
1,389

TURQUOISE
CXE
BXE

TURQUOISE
LSE

TURQUOISE
LSE
LSE
LSE
LSE

78364216007
78364216008
78364216009
78364216010
78364216011
78364216012
78364216013
78364216014
78364216015
78364216016
78364216017
2899474135548
2899474135550
2899474135551
2899474135552
2899474135553
2899474135554
2899474135555
2899474135556
2899474135557
2899474135558
2899474135559
2899474135560
2899474135561
EONK22rLB6r7
EONK22rLB6D
EONK225Vz0y6
2899474136142
78364217212
EONK225VZKYs
EONK221LBCO4
2899474137486
78364217600
2899474137487
EONK22rLBDcp
EONK225VzZQiW
2899474137552
2899474137702
2899474137703
EONK22rLBK8H
EONK22rLBK8O
EONK221LBK8U
78364219773
EONK22rLBNZ1
2899474140516
EONK22rLBNhi
EONK22rLBOQu
78364220171
2899474141034
EONK221LBPbg
EONK225VzyQo
EONK22rLBPc7
EONK22rLBQzT
EONK221LBQzz
EONK22rLBRO7
2899474141422
2899474142478
2899474142479
2899474142480
EONK22rLBYwX
EONK22rLBaaZ
2899474145104
EONK221LBd4S
EONK22rLBd4V
EONK22rLBd4X
EONK22rLBeiz
EONK22rLBej7
EONK22rLBejQ
EONK22rLBejg
EONK22rLBek8
EONK22rLBekn
EONK22rLBelN
2899474146551
78364224202
EONK22rLBhpO
EONK22rLBnUk
EONK22rLBnUm
2899474148670



